
Team Schedule 
Boys 

Golf 3/1/2025 to 6/30/2025

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Drive
Dearborn, MI 48124

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Home Phone: 313-300-5382
Fax: 313-827-1605
conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Golf
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 04/03/25 Splitter/Splitter Invitational @ Pine View GC Away 9:30 AM

Thursday 04/24/25 KLAA Pre-Season Tournament @ Kensington Metropark
GC Away 9:00 AM

Friday 04/25/25 Wyandotte Roosevelt Scramble @ Riverview Highlands Away 8:30 AM
Wednesday 04/30/25 Falcon/LB Varsity Tournament @ Lakes of Taylor Away 8:30 AM

Thursday 05/01/25 Belleville High School (@ Warren Valley Golf
Course) Home 3:00 PM

Friday 05/02/25 John Glenn (Westland) (@ Fellows Creek Golf Course) Away 3:00 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Livonia Stevenson HS (@ Fox Creek Golf Course) Away 3:30 PM
Friday 05/09/25 The Derby at Polo FIelds Tournament Away 9:30 AM
Tuesday 05/13/25 Wayne Memorial HS (@ Fellows Creek Golf Course) Away 3:00 PM
Friday 05/16/25 Livonia Churchill High School (@ Whispering Willows GC) Away 3:00 PM
Tuesday 05/20/25 Franklin High School (@ Warren Valley Golf Course) Home 3:00 PM

Thursday 05/22/25 KLAA Conference Tournament @ Kensington Metropark
GC Away 8:00 AM

Wednesday 05/28/25 MHSAA Regional @ Lakes of Taylor GC Away 9:00 AM
    Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 05/08/25 Red/Orange JV Tournament @ Taylor Meadows Away 8:30 AM
Wednesday 05/14/25 KLAA JV Invitational @ Kensington Metropark Away 8:00 AM

Jeff Conway, CAA
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